
NAME COMPANY NUMBER CITY ST EMAIL

Bottoms, Tom Timothy & Viguie Farming 209-380-3333 Dixon CA tommy@tvfarming.com

Burkholder, Anne Brae Dellavalle Laboratory Inc 530-400-1346 Davis CA anne@dellavallelab.com

Burkholder, Stephen Richard Blankinship & Associates, Inc. 530-757-0941 Davis CA stephen@h2osci.com

Cook, Joshua Aaron Wilbur-Ellis Co. 707-678-2358 Dixon CA jacook@wilburellis.com

Davie, Brett J. Wilbur-Ellis Co. 530-662-3974 Woodland CA bdavie@wilburellis.com

Davis, Christian E. 916-714-1104 x101 Sacramento CA davischristiane@aol.com

Dosier, Patrick A. 714-504-5424 Sacramento CA patrick.dosier@gmail.com

Giannecchini, Nicholas Pete Wilbur-Ellis Co. 916-997-3574 Dixon CA ngiannecchini@wilburellis.com

Gotfried, Justin Wilbur-Ellis Co. 530-662-3974 Woodland CA jgotfried@wilburellis.com

Haile, Michael Linwood 707-678-5087 Dixon CA michael@linwoodsupply.com

Harvey (Bedoya), Alexis N. Grow West 707-678-5564 Dixon CA aharvey@growwest.com

Johnson, Kenneth Lee Grow West 530-681-8340 Dixon CA kjohnson@growwest.com

Kasapligil, Danyal Dellavalle Laboratory Inc 831-750-4509 Davis CA danyal@dellavallelab.com

Kashefi, Kion Anteris Agronomnics 209-900-3270 Modesto CA kion@anterisag.com

Levine, Deidre Y. MLJ LLC 530-635-3565 Davis CA dylevine@ucdavis.edu

Malm, Joseph Andrew Grow West 530-219-7244 Woodland CA jmalm@growwest.com

McCosker, Kevin Grow West 916-439-4360 Walnut Grove CA kmccosker@growwest.com

Morelli, Matthew John Scientific Methods, Inc. 530-966-5244 Woodland CA matt@scientificmethods.net

Mulder, Seth William Land-IQ 916-265-6348 Sacramento CA smulder@landiq.com

Nunes, Jeremy P. Wilbur-Ellis Co.  530-517-1550 Woodland CA jnunes@wilburellis.com

Pitman, Tera 559-240-9428 Davis CA tlpitman@gmail.com

Rash, Wendy Janette USDA-NRCS 707-448-0106 x111 Vacaville CA wendy.rash@ca.usda.gov

Rumsey, Andrew Grow West 707-396-0370 Dixon CA arumsey@growwest.com

Tillman, Stephanie Land-IQ 916-265-6348 Sacramento CA stillman@landiq.com

Vaughn, Michael Reese Wilbur-Ellis Co. 530-304-9675 Woodland CA mvaughn@wilburellis.com

Wilson, Matthew Patrick Vacaville CA matthewpdwilson@gmail.com

*Info. from query of (https://www.certifiedcropadviser.org/certifications/professional-search/)

At the bottom of the page under “SEARCH BY PROFESSION” click on “specialty training” and then choose CA CDFA Nitrogen Training.
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